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Bowles & Verna, LLP has generated over US$150,000,000 in verdicts and settle-
ments for its clients victimized in commercial and private air crashes that have oc-
curred all over the world.  A sampling is below:

Case

Air Philippines Flight 
541

Korean Airlines Flight 
801

Air France Flight 447

Copterline Flight 103

Helios Airways Flight 
522

Sukhoi Superjet 100

Flash Air Flight 504

Airblue Flight 202

One Two Go Airlines 
Flight 269

Civic Helicopters

Piper Saratoga

Date

April 19, 2000

August 6, 1997

June 1, 2009

August 10, 2005 

August 14, 2005

May 9, 2012

January 3, 2004

July 28, 2010

September 16, 2007

August 13, 2006

February 19, 2010

Location 
Accident

Philippines

Guam

Atlantic Ocean

Estonia 

Cyprus

Indonesia

Red Sea

Pakistan

Thailand

Oregon Coast

Pine Mountain, 
CA

Seats
Represented

42

9

27

8

10

1

8

1

7

1

1

Total
Recovery

US$63,000,000

US$38,750,000

US$23,000,000

US$13,500,000

US$11,000,000

US$2,000,000

US$5,000,000

US$2,700,000

US$2,650,000

US$1,900,000

US$1,500,000
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