

Aviation Verdicts and Settlements

Bowles & Verna, LLP has generated over US\$150,000,000 in verdicts and settlements for its clients victimized in commercial and private air crashes that have occurred all over the world. A sampling is below:

Case	Date	Location Accident	Seats Represented	Total Recovery
Air Philippines Flight 541	April 19, 2000	Philippines	42	US\$63,000,000
Korean Airlines Flight 801	August 6, 1997	Guam	9	US\$38,750,000
Air France Flight 447	June 1, 2009	Atlantic Ocean	27	US\$23,000,000
Copterline Flight 103	August 10, 2005	Estonia	8	US\$13,500,000
Helios Airways Flight 522	August 14, 2005	Cyprus	10	US\$11,000,000
Sukhoi Superjet 100	May 9, 2012	Indonesia	1	US\$2,000,000
Flash Air Flight 504	January 3, 2004	Red Sea	8	US\$5,000,000
Airblue Flight 202	July 28, 2010	Pakistan	1	US\$2,700,000
One Two Go Airlines Flight 269	September 16, 2007	Thailand	7	US\$2,650,000
Civic Helicopters	August 13, 2006	Oregon Coast	1	US\$1,900,000
Piper Saratoga	February 19, 2010	Pine Mountain, CA	1	US\$1,500,000

California Plaza2121 N. California Blvd.Suite 875Walnut Creek, CA 94596-8180Phone (925) 935-3300Fax (925) 935-0371www.bv-law.com